EALC
5286

5287

5106

5288

5289

5290

5291

5293

5294

5295

5296

5297

5298

5299

5300

5301

5302

5303

EALC
1316

1317

1318

1110

1319

1320

1321

1322

1842

1323

1324

East Asian Languages & Culture
BEGINNING CHINESE |

BEGINNING JAPANESE |
TRADITIONAL EAST ASIAN CIV
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC
INTERMEDIATE CHINESE |

EALC 201
EAST ASIAN CLASSICS IN TRANS

Sophomore standing; EALC 140 recommended
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC

ADV COMMUNICATIVE JAPANESE
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL

INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC

East Asian Languages & Culture

BEGINNING CHINESE Il
EALC 101

BEGINNING JAPANESE I
EALC 111 or equivalent.

ACCELERATED JAPANESE | & II
Highschool Japanese and placement test.

MODERN EAST ASIAN CIVILIZATION
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC
INTERMEDIATE CHINESE Il

EALC 202

E ASIAN RELIGIOUS TRADITIONS
BUDDHISM

EALC 140 (HIST 160) or EALC 210 (RLST 200)

MOD CHINESE LIT & CIN IN TRANS
EALC 150 recommended

Fall Term 2002

01:30-02:40 MWF
10:00-11:00 TR

08:30-09:40 MWF

10:00-11.00 TR

02:30-04:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

02:50-04:00 MWF

Arranged

09:50-11:00 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

11:10-12:20 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

101 U6 L:20 Ms. Lin
111 U6 L:20 Ms. Yamagata
G) 140 U6 Mr. Doeringer
Cross-listed as HIST 160ETST 121
190  U:Variable APR Staff
195 U3 APR Staff
199  U:Variable APR Staff
(AM) 202 U6 L:20 Ms. Lin
G,wW) 260 U6 Ms. Yang
Cross-listed as ENST 206
390 U:Variable APR Staff
3% U3 APR Staff
399  U:Variable APR Staff
(A,M) 411 U6 L:20 Ms. Yamagata
590 U:Variable APR Staff
595 U3 APR Staff
599  U:Variable APR Staff
690 U:Variable APR Staff
695 U3 APR Staff
699  U:Variable APR Staff
(M) 102 U6 L:20 Ms. Lin
(M) 112 U6 L:20 Ms. Yamagata
(M) 122 U6 L:20 Ms. Yamagata
150 U6 Mr. Doeringer
Cross-listed as HIST 165
190 U:Variable APR Staff
195 U3 APR Staff
199  U:Variable APR Staff
(A,M) 203 U6 L:20 Ms. Lin
G) 210 U6 Mr. Vorenkamp
Cross-listed as RLST 200
G) 220 U6 Mr. Vorenkamp
Cross-listed as RLST 220
Gw) 350 U6 L:25 Ms. Yang

Winter Term 2003

01:30-02:40 MWF
10:00-11.00 TR

08:30-09:40 MWF
10:00-11:00 TR

09:50-11:00 MWF
Arranged
02:30-04:20 TR
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
02:50-04:00 MWF
11:00-12:00 TR
02:50-04:00 MWF

08:30-09:40 MWF

09:50-11:00 MWF

MAIN 402
MAIN 402

MAIN 401
MAIN 401

MAIN 401

MAIN 205

MAIN 205

MAIN 205

MAIN 402
MAIN 402

MAIN 401
MAIN 401
MAIN 402

MAIN 401

MAIN 203

MAIN 203

MAIN 216

MAIN 404

MAIN 203



1325

1326

1327

1328

1111

1329

1330

1331

1332

1333

1334

EALC
3296

3297

3298

3299

3300

3301

3302

3305

3306

3307

3892

3308

3309

3310

3311

3312

3313

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC
ADVANCED COMMUNICATIVE CHINESE

EALC 301 and consent of instructor

CONTEMPORARY CHINA

Sophomore standing or consent of instructor; EALC 150
recommended

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC

East Asian Languages & Culture
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL

INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE
INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC
BEGINNING INTERMEDIATE CHINESE

EALC 102
BEGINNING INTERMED JAPANESE

EALC 112

INTRO TO JAPANESE CULTURE
ADVANCED INTERMEDIATE CHINESE
EALC 203 or consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL
INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC

CHINESE GOVERNMENT & POLITICS

Junior standing and one of EALC 150, GOVT 245, or HIST 360;

or consent of the instructor.
TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL

INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC

TUTORIAL IN E ASIAN LANG & CUL

INTERNSHIP IN CHINESE

INDEPENDENT STUDY IN EALC

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
395 U3 APR Staff Arranged
399  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
(AM) 401 U6 Mr. Sung 01:30-02:40 MWF
Arranged
420 U6 Mr. Doeringer 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as HIST 360
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
595 U3 APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
695 U3 APR Staff Arranged
699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
Spring Term 2003
190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
195 U3 APR Staff Arranged
199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
(A,M) 201 U6 L:20 Ms. Lin 01:30-02:40 MWF
10:00-11:00 TR
(A,M) 211 U6 L:30 Ms. Yamagata 08:30-09:40 MWF
10:00-11:00 TR
G) 265 U6 Ms. Yamagata 11:10-12:20 MWF
(A,M) 301 U6 Ms. Lin 02:50-04:00 MWF
Arranged
390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
395 U3 APR Staff Arranged
399  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
G) 410 U6 Mr. Frazier 02:50-04:00 MWF
Cross-listed as GOVT 240
590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
595 U3 APR Staff Arranged
599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged
695 U3 APR Staff Arranged
699 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

MAIN 203

MAIN 105

MAIN 402
MAIN 402

MAIN 401
MAIN 401
MAIN 201

MAIN 203

BRIG 225



